
  
T
H

E 

RIG
HT COMBINATIO

N

F
O

R

 T H E  A P P LIC
ATIO

N

COMBO-TIPCOMBO-TIPCOMBO-TIP
D R I V E R S

F
OO

RR

TT HH E A P P LICC
AATTIIOO

N



Cat. No.
UPC# 
0-92644+

Tips Description Length

731-4 37375-1  #1 Fixed-Blade Combo-Tip Screwdriver 4" (102 mm)

732-4 32376-8  #2 Fixed-Blade Combo-Tip Screwdriver 4" (102 mm)

32378 32378-2  #1 and #2 Fixed-Blade Combo-Tip Screwdriver 2 Piece Set 4" (102 mm)

32505* 32505-2

#1 
#2

3/16" 
1/4

#1 
#2

#1 

#2

1/4" 
5/16"
3/8"

11-in-1 Screwdriver with Double-Ended Combo Bit 8" (203 mm)

32752 32572-4  #1 and #2 Combo Replacement Bit for 32505 – 2 pack 1.26" (32 mm)

C1-1-5 32746-9  #1 #1 Combo-Tip Power Driver Bits x 1" (25 mm) – 5 pack 1" (25 mm)

C1-35-5 32748-3  #1 #1 Combo-Tip Power Driver Bits x 3.5" (89 mm) – 5 pack 3.5" (89 mm)

C2-1-5 32747-6  #2 #2 Combo-Tip Power Driver Bits x 1" (25 mm) – 5 pack 1" (25 mm)

C2-35-5 32749-0  #2 #2 Combo-Tip Power Driver Bits x 3.5” (89 mm) – 5 pack 3.5" (89 mm)

www.kleintools.com
See our complete line of Screwdrivers and Nut Drivers

*assembled in the USA with imported and domestic components

© 2014 Klein Tools, Inc.

Lincolnshire, IL 60069-1418        

96252

C
O

M
B

O
-T

IP
  

D
R

I
V

E
R

S
C

O
M

B
O

-T
IP

SWITCH DRIVE

SWITCH DRIVE

SWITCH DRIVE

FINALLY, A PERFECTLY SHAPED COMBO TIP.
The Combination-Tip Drivers are designed for maximum contact with combination-head screws 

most commonly found on electrical devices and fittings.

Available in:

 Fixed-Blade Screwdrivers

Impact Rated Power Drivers 

 11-in-1 Screwdriver

•  Custom heat-treated to withstand the torque needed to fasten all types of combination head screws. 

•  Made with quality steel for long-lasting bit shape and strength.

•  Cushion-Grip handle for maximum comfort and torque.

•   Made in the USA.

most commonly found on electrical devices and fittings.


