COMBO-TIP DRIVERS









Available in:

Fixed-Blade Screwdrivers
Impact Rated Power Drivers
11-in-1 Screwdriver



- Made with quality steel for long-lasting bit shape and strength.
- · Cushion-Grip handle for maximum comfort and torque.
- Made in the USA.

Cat. No.	UPC# 0-92644+	Tips	Description	Length
731-4	37375-1	\$ #1	Fixed-Blade Combo-Tip Screwdriver	4" (102 mm)
732-4	32376-8	\$ #2	Fixed-Blade Combo-Tip Screwdriver	4" (102 mm)
32378	32378-2	#1 and #2	Fixed-Blade Combo-Tip Screwdriver 2 Piece Set	4" (102 mm)
32505*	32505-2	#1 3/16" #1 #1 1/4" #2 1/4 #2 #2 5/16" 3/8"	11-in-1 Screwdriver with Double-Ended Combo Bit	8" (203 mm)
32752	32572-4	#1 and #2	Combo Replacement Bit for 32505 – 2 pack	1.26" (32 mm)
C1-1-5	32746-9	\$ #1	#1 Combo-Tip Power Driver Bits x 1" (25 mm) – 5 pack	1" (25 mm)
C1-35-5	32748-3	\$ #1	#1 Combo-Tip Power Driver Bits x 3.5" (89 mm) – 5 pack	3.5" (89 mm)
C2-1-5	32747-6	\$ #2	#2 Combo-Tip Power Driver Bits x 1" (25 mm) – 5 pack	1" (25 mm)
C2-35-5	32749-0	\$ #2	#2 Combo-Tip Power Driver Bits x 3.5" (89 mm) – 5 pack	3.5" (89 mm)

^{*}assembled in the USA with imported and domestic components











